
   

REVENUE CAPITAL TOTAL
I. Original Grant Voted 196862 11753 208615
II. Supplementary estimate

of the amount now required Voted 2790                  -   2790
Total (Original plus Supplementary) Voted 199652 11753 211405

III. Sub-Head under which this Supplementary Grant will be accounted for :-

Major/Sub-Major/Minor/Sub/Detailed Heads TOTAL

REVENUE SECTION

M.H. 2220 Information and Publicity

01 Films

01.001 Direction and Administration

* 65 Sikkim International Film Festival
65.00.49 Other Revenue Expenditures 2000

Total 65 Sikkim International Film Festival 2000
Total 01.001 Direction and Administration 2000
Total 01 Films 2000

60 Others

60.001 Direction and Administration

60 Establishment

60.00.49 Other Revenue Expenditures 451 (a)
Total 60 Establishment 451
Total 60.001 Direction and Administration 451

60.102 Information Centres

00.44 Head Office Establishment

00.44.02 Wages 339
Total 00.44 Head Office Establishment 339
Total 60.102 Information Centres 339
Total 60 Others 790
Total 2220 Information and Publicity 2790
Total REVENUE SECTION 2790
Total Voted 2790

* New Head

(In thousands of Rupees)

(All allocation provided from the State fund are being met by way of surrender. Hence, it will not entail any net cash 
out-go)

DEMAND NO. 17
INFORMATION AND PUBLIC RELATION
See page 189 of the Demand for Grants for 2025-26
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